WIRE WOUND CHIP MOLDED INDUCTORS / WCI TYPE
   CORE MASTER ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
FEATURES
 Terminals are highly resistant to pull forces.
 Very strong solder ability by flow soldering, soldering iron or wave soldering.
 Highly reliable in environments of sudden temperature change and humidity.
 Highly accurate dimensions can be mounted automatically.

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS FOR WCI 4532
Part No. Inductance
(uH)
Test Freq.
(MHz)
Q
Min
Self Resonant
FREQ.
(MHz) Min
DC Resistance
(Ω) Max
Rated Current
(mA) Max
WCI 4532-R10 □-N 0.10 25.2 35 300 0.18 800
WCI 4532-R12 □-N 0.12 25.2 35 280 0.20 770
WCI 4532-R15 □-N 0.15 25.2 35 250 0.22 730
WCI 4532-R18 □-N 0.18 25.2 35 220 0.24 700
WCI 4532-R22 □-N 0.22 25.2 40 200 0.25 665
WCI 4532-R27 □-N 0.27 25.2 40 180 0.26 635
WCI 4532-R33 □-N 0.33 25.2 40 165 0.28 605
WCI 4532-R39 □-N 0.39 25.2 40 150 0.30 575
WCI 4532-R47 □-N 0.47 25.2 40 145 0.32 545
WCI 4532-R56 □-N 0.56 25.2 40 140 0.36 520
WCI 4532-R68 □-N 0.68 25.2 40 135 0.40 500
WCI 4532-R82 □-N 0.82 25.2 40 130 0.45 475
WCI 4532-1R0 □-N 1.00 7.96 50 100 0.50 450
WCI 4532-1R2 □-N 1.20 7.96 50 80 0.55 430
WCI 4532-1R5 □-N 1.50 7.96 50 70 0.60 410
WCI 4532-1R8 □-N 1.80 7.96 50 60 0.65 390
WCI 4532-2R2 □-N 2.20 7.96 50 55 0.70 380
WCI 4532-2R7 □-N 2.70 7.96 50 50 0.75 370
WCI 4532-3R3 □-N 3.30 7.96 50 45 0.80 355
WCI 4532-3R9 □-N 3.90 7.96 50 40 0.90 330
WCI 4532-4R7 □-N 4.70 7.96 50 35 1.00 315
WCI 4532-5R6 □-N 5.60 7.96 50 33 1.10 300
WCI 4532-6R8 □-N 6.80 7.96 50 27 1.20 285
WCI 4532-8R2 □-N 8.20 7.96 50 25 1.40 270
WCI 4532-100 □-N 10 2.52 50 20 1.60 250
WCI 4532-120 □-N 12 2.52 50 18 2.00 225
WCI 4532-150 □-N 15 2.52 50 17 2.50 200
WCI 4532-180 □-N 18 2.52 50 15 2.80 190